
2023 2022 Tons %
General  Cargo
 Containers 2,949 2,627 322          12

  Steel 520 463 57            12
  Autos 9 12 (3)            (24)
  Other 69 165 (97)          (58)

 
Total General Cargo 3,546         3,267           280          9

Bulk  Cargo
  Bulk Material Terminal 338            434              (96)          (22)
  Grain Elevator #2 73              159              (86)          (54)
  Other Bulk 492            358              134          37

Total Bulk 902            950              (48)          (5)

Total  Tonnage 4,449         4,217           232          5

Container TEU (Actual) 319,990     323,427       (3,437)     (1)

Container Units (Actual) 185,826     187,510       (1,684)     (1)

Auto Units (Actual) 4,410         5,098           (688)        (13)

PHA Ships (Actual) 175            201              (26)          (13)
PHA Barges (Actual) 201            225              (24)          (11)      

Port of Houston Authority
Current Month Operating Statistics

(tonnage in thousands)

January   ∆
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January
2023 2022 Tons % 2021 Tons %

General  Cargo
 Containers 2,949                   2,627         322               12 2,470          478             19

  Steel 520                      463            57                 12 161             359             223
  Autos 9                          12              (3)                  (24) 6                 3                 43
  Other 69                        165            (97)                (58) 116             (48)              (41)

Total General Cargo 3,546                   3,267         280               9 2,754          793             29

Bulk  Cargo
  Bulk Material Terminal 338                      434            (96)                (22) 179             159             89
  Grain Elevator #2 73                        159            (86)                (54) 208             (135)            (65)
  Other Bulk 492                      358            134               37 395             97               25

Total Bulk 902                      950            (48)                (5) 781             121             15

Total  Tonnage 4,449                   4,217         232               5 3,535          913             26

Container TEU (Actual) 319,990               323,427     (3,437)           (1)     255,039       64,951         25

Container Units (Actual) 185,826               187,510     (1,684)           (1)     149,618       36,208         24

Auto Units (Actual) 4,410                   5,098         (688)              (13)   2,808          1,602          57

PHA Ships (Actual) 175                      201            (26)                (13)   201             (26)              (13)
PHA Barges (Actual) 201                      225            (24)                (11) 158             43               27

Port of Houston Authority
Year to Date Operating Statistics

(tonnage in thousands)

January   2023 vs 2022   2023 vs 2021
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